
Kurze Strecke (26.07.15)

w

Juniorinnen
1. 110 Gleirscher Anna 2003 w AUT SV Schlickeralm Stubai 1:04:16,9
2. 147 Mikusova Karin 1998 w SVK 1:21:59,8

W 20
1. 129 Mair Susanne 1994 w AUT Dynafit Racingteam 0:42:44,5
2. 52 Murigi Lucy Wambui 1985 w KEN run2gether 0:42:53,4
3. 91 Tschurtschenthal Agnes 1982 w ITA SV Sterzing 0:43:24,6
4. 55 Pachler Katja 1987 w AUT 0:53:29,2
5. 87 Stöckl Kordula 1987 w AUT LC Basecamp Wipptal 0:58:50,3
6. 92 Unterkircher Carina 1991 w AUT 1:03:50,0
7. 53 Nalter Christine 1984 w AUT SV Schlickeralm Stubai 1:14:16,0

W 35
1. 21 Freitag Karin 1980 w AUT LG Decker Itter 0:45:46,5
2. 46 Milesova Iva 1977 w CZE PSK Olymp Praha 0:47:46,5
3. 139 Lupton Anna 1978 w GBR Team Inov-8 0:48:46,0
4. 82 Somavilla Katharina 1976 w AUT 1:06:13,5
5. 133 De Vries Pescilla 1977 w NED Hang-On 1:09:57,0

W 40
1. 71 Schild Sibylle 1974 w AUT Scott AUT/ Sportalpen 0:50:35,6

W 45
1. 93 Uzick Liudmila 1969 w RUS SK Rueckenwind 0:55:22,5
2. 149 Rieger Sabine-Antje 1969 w GER LC Mittenwald 1:03:35,1

W 50
1. 98 Vignani Paola 1964 w ITA montagu athletics 1:01:42,3

W 55
1. 118 Wegener Christa 1956 w GER GutsMuths-Rennsteiglaufverein 1:10:42,0
2. 106 Clazzer Evi 1959 w ITA ALC Kaltern 1:19:54,5

W 60
1. 155 Bayer Rosi 1954 w GER LC Mittenwald / Team Buff 0:57:24,1
2. 19 Flunger Rosi 1952 w AUT LSV1990Kitzbühel 1:11:39,5
3. 42 Lerche Christine 1955 w GER Ski - Club Mittenwald 1:17:36,5
4. 67 Ruhland Kerstin 1955 w AUT LSV1990Kitzbühel 1:23:36,3

W 65
1. 112 Haller Maria 1949 w AUT LSG VORARLBERG 1:24:20,2

m

Junioren
1. 113 Kreutzer Julian 1996 m AUT SU IGLA long life 0:48:02,5
2. 60 Pittracher Mario 1997 m AUT 0:48:55,0
3. 26 Gleirscher Gotthard 2000 m AUT SV Schlickeralm Stubai 0:49:35,0
4. 119 Wolf Caspar 2000 m AUT BLT Raika Volders 0:50:37,4
5. 100 Wanker Michael 1998 m AUT 0:52:40,4
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6. 41 Kössl Markus 1998 m AUT 0:53:06,6
7. 25 Gleirscher Georg 1999 m AUT SV Schlickeralm Stubai 0:53:38,1
8. 14 Eigentler Jakob 1997 m AUT 0:57:06,8
9. 88 Strickner Fabian 1997 m AUT 1:02:16,3
10. 96 Viertler Max 1998 m AUT 1:12:38,8

M 20
1. 39 Kosgei Isaac Toroitich 1981 m KEN run2gether 0:35:25,9
2. 81 Simpson Rob 1991 m GBR Salomon trail team GB 0:37:37,8
3. 151 Hirschberg Alexander 1982 m GER TV Kempten 0:41:03,5
4. 152 Egger Georg 1982 m AUT Mountainshop Hörhager 0:41:28,4
5. 121 Peer Daniel 1989 m AUT SV Schlickeralm Stubai 0:44:01,0
6. 156 Leis Johannes 1989 m AUT 0:47:06,0
7. 70 Schantl Georg 1982 m AUT StuBay Freizeitcenter 0:47:31,8
8. 7 Biffi Andrea 1993 m ITA montagu athletics 0:47:49,5
9. 131 de Heer Jesse 1995 m NED Hang-On 0:49:06,0
10. 78 Schöpf Michael 1988 m AUT 0:49:16,8
11. 145 Müller Benedikt 1988 m AUT SV Telfes 0:50:24,9
12. 57 Pfluger Moritz 1987 m AUT 0:51:11,2
13. 59 Pittracher Marco 1985 m AUT 0:51:13,0
14. 159 Abenthung Michael 1989 m AUT 0:52:02,0
15. 89 Tanzer Michael 1981 m AUT SV Telfes 0:52:24,0
16. 56 Pedersen Robert 1988 m NOR Bergen Triathlon Club 0:52:31,6
17. 102 Zingerle Thomas 1984 m AUT 0:53:28,3
18. 138 Berger Patrick 1991 m AUT SV Schlickeralm Stubai 0:55:20,6
19. 160 Schmidt Peter 1983 m AUT 0:57:21,5
20. 68 Salchner Manuel 1987 m AUT 0:57:27,5
21. 6 Bemmann Sven 1981 m GER 0:57:36,3
22. 140 Johansson Mikael 1993 m AUT OLC Stubai 0:59:07,7
23. 135 Wilberger Clemens 1993 m AUT 0:59:15,0
24. 35 Jäger Martin 1990 m AUT SV Telfes 1:01:43,8
25. 33 Hunf Daniel 1981 m GER Team Lebensfreude 1:02:43,6
26. 73 Schmidt Florian 1994 m AUT 1:06:53,4
27. 134 Eigentler Mathias 1992 m AUT 1:15:20,6

M 35
1. 80 Schwaiger Robert 1979 m AUT Lauftreff Nussdorf 0:41:22,3
2. 142 Strobl Jochen 1979 m ITA SV Niederdorf 0:41:38,4
3. 13 Denifl David 1978 m AUT SV Schlickeralm Stubai 0:42:21,2
4. 86 Stern Christian 1980 m AUT SV Schlickeralm Stubai 0:43:58,8
5. 74 Schmidt Reimund 1976 m AUT SV Telfes 0:45:51,0
6. 150 Glatzl Bernhard 1979 m AUT SV Navis 0:46:50,6
7. 17 Fischbacher Matthäus Jun. 1980 m AUT LLC Walchsee 0:47:09,2
8. 146 Maler Juray 1979 m SVK 0:47:12,4
9. 154 Datler Eric 1976 m AUT 0:49:35,9
10. 127 Dobler Bernhard 1978 m GER generation outdoor 0:50:01,0
11. 69 Schaaf Jürgen 1977 m AUT 0:50:46,1
12. 32 Hörtnagl Reinhard 1978 m AUT URC Sport Okay 0:51:04,3
13. 2 Bacher Michael 1979 m AUT 0:54:38,5
14. 137 Altstätter Christian 1979 m AUT SV Telfes 0:54:41,0
15. 54 Nalter Hannes 1978 m AUT SV Schlickeralm Stubai 0:55:29,4
16. 29 Hildner Florian 1979 m AUT Wimbergerhaus Sportunion 0:56:36,2
17. 114 Laussermayer David 1977 m AUT 0:58:35,8
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18. 45 Mayerl Sepp 1979 m AUT ÖTK Dölsach 1:02:34,0
19. 94 van Den Berg Jacob 1976 m NED 1:06:53,3
20. 148 Nairz Michael 1977 m GER Briaf 1:14:09,4

M 40
1. 1 Attig Markus 1972 m GER TSV Oberstaufen 0:44:05,2
2. 124 Hofer Georg 1974 m AUT WSV-Neustift 0:46:31,1
3. 37 Kaimberger Christian 1975 m AUT injoy Eferding 0:49:08,9
4. 153 Fankhauser Christoph 1975 m AUT 0:51:09,8
5. 120 Tschofenig Hannes 1974 m AUT Lauftreff Hall in Tirol 0:53:31,3
6. 10 Bregy Patrick 1973 m SUI 0:56:01,5
7. 38 Kindl Andreas 1974 m AUT SV Schlickeralm Stubai 0:56:09,8
8. 90 Tapfer Hansjörg 1974 m ITA 0:57:34,3
9. 79 Schulz-Nötzold Carsten 1975 m GER Steile Wand Cycling Team 1:12:25,6

M 45
1. 22 Geerdink Björn 1970 m NED Marathon Pim Mulier 0:44:01,2
2. 23 Geerdink Maykel 1970 m NED Marathon Pim Mulier 0:44:44,9
3. 76 Schönherr Stefan 1968 m AUT SV Schlickeralm Stubai 0:47:23,0
4. 8 Bodner Jimmy 1968 m AUT 0:49:40,2
5. 107 Denifl Franz 1969 m AUT MC Sonnenstein 0:52:13,3
6. 95 Vaschauner Thomas 1967 m AUT LSV1990Kitzbühel 0:52:49,4
7. 24 Gleirscher Florian 1969 m AUT SV Schlickeralm Stubai 0:52:52,4
8. 126 Claudius Sven 1969 m GER USC Magdeburg 0:53:46,8
9. 72 Schlögl Stephan 1968 m AUT SV Telfes 0:54:42,0
10. 31 Hörtnagl Michael 1966 m AUT LC basecamp Wipptal 0:54:42,5
11. 9 Brandauer Raimund 1968 m AUT wsv neustift 0:55:35,1
12. 128 Bertrand Claude 1967 m FRA 0:55:52,3
13. 40 Kössl Günter 1966 m AUT 0:56:42,1
14. 122 Hinterlechner Walter 1970 m AUT SV Telfes 0:57:25,2
15. 123 Nyström Anders 1969 m SWE 0:58:05,2
16. 157 Strauss Hartmann 1968 m ITA Südtiroler Laufverein 0:59:03,8
17. 125 Gojon Alan 1969 m FRA Ferrari-Gojon 1:04:50,8
18. 132 de Heer Frik 1966 m NED Hang-On 1:09:57,7

M 50
1. 143 Hoet Elie 1962 m BEL AVR 0:47:35,2
2. 84 Stern Andreas 1964 m AUT SV Schlickeralm Stubai 0:47:39,0
3. 144 Weichinger Klaus 1963 m AUT SV Schlickeralm Stubai 0:50:09,7
4. 51 Müller Josef 1962 m AUT SV Schlickeralm Stubai 0:50:45,2
5. 130 Delfino Massimo 1965 m ITA Asd. Podistica Peralto Genova 0:53:02,0
6. 66 Riedl Paul 1963 m AUT 0:54:35,9
7. 63 Ranalter Andreas 1963 m AUT SV Schlickeralm Stubai 0:54:47,2
8. 75 Schneuwly Michael 1961 m SUI LAT Sense 0:55:10,8
9. 48 Möller Georg 1965 m GER TB Tailfingen 0:57:42,5

M 55
1. 20 Foradori Diego 1958 m ITA ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO 0:48:23,4
2. 16 Fischbacher Matthäus 1958 m AUT LLC Walchsee 0:50:10,5
3. 65 Renner Rudi 1958 m ITA ALC Kaltern 0:51:59,4
4. 111 Gombita Josef 1958 m CZE Most 0:52:41,9
5. 117 Trojer Walter 1956 m AUT Union Raika Lienz 0:54:59,7
6. 28 Gschirr Klaus 1960 m AUT SV Schlickeralm Stubai 0:56:55,3
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7. 3 Bänziger Peter 1959 m SUI SV Rehetobel 0:58:00,0
8. 77 Schönke Bernd 1958 m GER SV Ramlingen-Ehlershausen 1:10:26,2
9. 158 Brell Claus 1960 m GER TriTeam TV Schiefbahn 1:14:03,0

M 60
1. 18 Flunger Peter 1954 m AUT LSV1990Kitzbühel 0:46:02,0
2. 97 Vigl Karl 1952 m ITA ASC L.F. Sarntal Raiffeisen 0:53:51,9
3. 49 Morandell Helmuth 1951 m ITA ALC Kaltern 0:57:49,0

M 65
1. 11 Bucher Rudolf 1949 m SUI LAT Sense 0:52:08,3
2. 62 Poles Vittorio 1950 m ITA G.P. Livenza 0:52:08,5
3. 136 Permoser Peter 1950 m AUT run2gether 0:54:12,6
4. 101 Williams Gwilym 1948 m GBR Clayton le Moors Harriers 1:07:59,8

M 70
1. 64 Reitmeir Helmut 1944 m GER www.berglaufpur.de 0:55:38,6
2. 108 Dornauer Johann 1945 m AUT LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 0:59:22,9
3. 99 Volderauer Hans 1945 m AUT SV Schlickeralm Stubai 1:02:47,7
4. 15 Fiamin Ivan 1941 m SVK 1:11:18,3
5. 116 Müller Hans 1945 m AUT BLC Greifenburg  ÖBGL 1:12:25,6
6. 47 Mohrich Gerd 1942 m GER Ski - Club Mittenwald 1:17:36,8

M 80
1. 141 Puckl Franz 1935 m AUT LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 1:53:30,0

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 141
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Kurze Strecke (26.07.15)

w
1. 129 Mair Susanne 1994 w W 20 Dynafit Racingteam AUT 0:42:44,5
2. 52 Murigi Lucy 1985 w W 20 run2gether KEN 0:42:53,4
3. 91 Tschurtschent Agnes 1982 w W 20 SV Sterzing ITA 0:43:24,6
4. 21 Freitag Karin 1980 w W 35 LG Decker Itter AUT 0:45:46,5
5. 46 Milesova Iva 1977 w W 35 PSK Olymp Praha CZE 0:47:46,5
6. 139 Lupton Anna 1978 w W 35 Team Inov-8 GBR 0:48:46,0
7. 71 Schild Sibylle 1974 w W 40 Scott AUT/ Sportalpen AUT 0:50:35,6
8. 55 Pachler Katja 1987 w W 20 AUT 0:53:29,2
9. 93 Uzick Liudmila 1969 w W 45 SK Rueckenwind RUS 0:55:22,5
10. 155 Bayer Rosi 1954 w W 60 LC Mittenwald / Team Buff GER 0:57:24,1
11. 87 Stöckl Kordula 1987 w W 20 LC Basecamp Wipptal AUT 0:58:50,3
12. 98 Vignani Paola 1964 w W 50 montagu athletics ITA 1:01:42,3
13. 149 Rieger Sabine-Antje 1969 w W 45 LC Mittenwald GER 1:03:35,1
14. 92 Unterkircher Carina 1991 w W 20 AUT 1:03:50,0
15. 110 Gleirscher Anna 2003 w Juniorin SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 1:04:16,9
16. 82 Somavilla Katharina 1976 w W 35 AUT 1:06:13,5
17. 133 De Vries Pescilla 1977 w W 35 Hang-On NED 1:09:57,0
18. 118 Wegener Christa 1956 w W 55 GutsMuths-Rennsteiglaufve GER 1:10:42,0
19. 19 Flunger Rosi 1952 w W 60 LSV1990Kitzbühel AUT 1:11:39,5
20. 53 Nalter Christine 1984 w W 20 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 1:14:16,0
21. 42 Lerche Christine 1955 w W 60 Ski - Club Mittenwald GER 1:17:36,5
22. 106 Clazzer Evi 1959 w W 55 ALC Kaltern ITA 1:19:54,5
23. 147 Mikusova Karin 1998 w Juniorin SVK 1:21:59,8
24. 67 Ruhland Kerstin 1955 w W 60 LSV1990Kitzbühel AUT 1:23:36,3
25. 112 Haller Maria 1949 w W 65 LSG VORARLBERG AUT 1:24:20,2

m
1. 39 Kosgei Isaac 1981 m M 20 run2gether KEN 0:35:25,9
2. 81 Simpson Rob 1991 m M 20 Salomon trail team GB GBR 0:37:37,8
3. 151 Hirschberg Alexander 1982 m M 20 TV Kempten GER 0:41:03,5
4. 80 Schwaiger Robert 1979 m M 35 Lauftreff Nussdorf AUT 0:41:22,3
5. 152 Egger Georg 1982 m M 20 Mountainshop Hörhager AUT 0:41:28,4
6. 142 Strobl Jochen 1979 m M 35 SV Niederdorf ITA 0:41:38,4
7. 13 Denifl David 1978 m M 35 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:42:21,2
8. 86 Stern Christian 1980 m M 35 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:43:58,8
9. 121 Peer Daniel 1989 m M 20 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:44:01,0
10. 22 Geerdink Björn 1970 m M 45 Marathon Pim Mulier NED 0:44:01,2
11. 1 Attig Markus 1972 m M 40 TSV Oberstaufen GER 0:44:05,2
12. 23 Geerdink Maykel 1970 m M 45 Marathon Pim Mulier NED 0:44:44,9
13. 74 Schmidt Reimund 1976 m M 35 SV Telfes AUT 0:45:51,0
14. 18 Flunger Peter 1954 m M 60 LSV1990Kitzbühel AUT 0:46:02,0
15. 124 Hofer Georg 1974 m M 40 WSV-Neustift AUT 0:46:31,1
16. 150 Glatzl Bernhard 1979 m M 35 SV Navis AUT 0:46:50,6
17. 156 Leis Johannes 1989 m M 20 AUT 0:47:06,0
18. 17 Fischbacher Matthäus 1980 m M 35 LLC Walchsee AUT 0:47:09,2
19. 146 Maler Juray 1979 m M 35 SVK 0:47:12,4
20. 76 Schönherr Stefan 1968 m M 45 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:47:23,0
21. 70 Schantl Georg 1982 m M 20 StuBay Freizeitcenter AUT 0:47:31,8
22. 143 Hoet Elie 1962 m M 50 AVR BEL 0:47:35,2
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23. 84 Stern Andreas 1964 m M 50 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:47:39,0
24. 7 Biffi Andrea 1993 m M 20 montagu athletics ITA 0:47:49,5
25. 113 Kreutzer Julian 1996 m Junioren SU IGLA long life AUT 0:48:02,5
26. 20 Foradori Diego 1958 m M 55 ATLETICA CLARINA ITA 0:48:23,4
27. 60 Pittracher Mario 1997 m Junioren AUT 0:48:55,0
28. 131 de Heer Jesse 1995 m M 20 Hang-On NED 0:49:06,0
29. 37 Kaimberger Christian 1975 m M 40 injoy Eferding AUT 0:49:08,9
30. 78 Schöpf Michael 1988 m M 20 AUT 0:49:16,8
31. 26 Gleirscher Gotthard 2000 m Junioren SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:49:35,0
32. 154 Datler Eric 1976 m M 35 AUT 0:49:35,9
33. 8 Bodner Jimmy 1968 m M 45 AUT 0:49:40,2
34. 127 Dobler Bernhard 1978 m M 35 generation outdoor GER 0:50:01,0
35. 144 Weichinger Klaus 1963 m M 50 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:50:09,7
36. 16 Fischbacher Matthäus 1958 m M 55 LLC Walchsee AUT 0:50:10,5
37. 145 Müller Benedikt 1988 m M 20 SV Telfes AUT 0:50:24,9
38. 119 Wolf Caspar 2000 m Junioren BLT Raika Volders AUT 0:50:37,4
39. 51 Müller Josef 1962 m M 50 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:50:45,2
40. 69 Schaaf Jürgen 1977 m M 35 AUT 0:50:46,1
41. 32 Hörtnagl Reinhard 1978 m M 35 URC Sport Okay AUT 0:51:04,3
42. 153 Fankhauser Christoph 1975 m M 40 AUT 0:51:09,8
43. 57 Pfluger Moritz 1987 m M 20 AUT 0:51:11,2
44. 59 Pittracher Marco 1985 m M 20 AUT 0:51:13,0
45. 65 Renner Rudi 1958 m M 55 ALC Kaltern ITA 0:51:59,4
46. 159 Abenthung Michael 1989 m M 20 AUT 0:52:02,0
47. 11 Bucher Rudolf 1949 m M 65 LAT Sense SUI 0:52:08,3
48. 62 Poles Vittorio 1950 m M 65 G.P. Livenza ITA 0:52:08,5
49. 107 Denifl Franz 1969 m M 45 MC Sonnenstein AUT 0:52:13,3
50. 89 Tanzer Michael 1981 m M 20 SV Telfes AUT 0:52:24,0
51. 56 Pedersen Robert 1988 m M 20 Bergen Triathlon Club NOR 0:52:31,6
52. 100 Wanker Michael 1998 m Junioren AUT 0:52:40,4
53. 111 Gombita Josef 1958 m M 55 Most CZE 0:52:41,9
54. 95 Vaschauner Thomas 1967 m M 45 LSV1990Kitzbühel AUT 0:52:49,4
55. 24 Gleirscher Florian 1969 m M 45 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:52:52,4
56. 130 Delfino Massimo 1965 m M 50 Asd. Podistica Peralto ITA 0:53:02,0
57. 41 Kössl Markus 1998 m Junioren AUT 0:53:06,6
58. 102 Zingerle Thomas 1984 m M 20 AUT 0:53:28,3
59. 120 Tschofenig Hannes 1974 m M 40 Lauftreff Hall in Tirol AUT 0:53:31,3
60. 25 Gleirscher Georg 1999 m Junioren SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:53:38,1
61. 126 Claudius Sven 1969 m M 45 USC Magdeburg GER 0:53:46,8
62. 97 Vigl Karl 1952 m M 60 ASC L.F. Sarntal Raiffeisen ITA 0:53:51,9
63. 136 Permoser Peter 1950 m M 65 run2gether AUT 0:54:12,6
64. 66 Riedl Paul 1963 m M 50 AUT 0:54:35,9
65. 2 Bacher Michael 1979 m M 35 AUT 0:54:38,5
66. 137 Altstätter Christian 1979 m M 35 SV Telfes AUT 0:54:41,0
67. 72 Schlögl Stephan 1968 m M 45 SV Telfes AUT 0:54:42,0
68. 31 Hörtnagl Michael 1966 m M 45 LC basecamp Wipptal AUT 0:54:42,5
69. 63 Ranalter Andreas 1963 m M 50 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:54:47,2
70. 117 Trojer Walter 1956 m M 55 Union Raika Lienz AUT 0:54:59,7
71. 75 Schneuwly Michael 1961 m M 50 LAT Sense SUI 0:55:10,8
72. 138 Berger Patrick 1991 m M 20 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:55:20,6
73. 54 Nalter Hannes 1978 m M 35 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:55:29,4
74. 9 Brandauer Raimund 1968 m M 45 wsv neustift AUT 0:55:35,1
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75. 64 Reitmeir Helmut 1944 m M 70 www.berglaufpur.de GER 0:55:38,6
76. 128 Bertrand Claude 1967 m M 45 FRA 0:55:52,3
77. 10 Bregy Patrick 1973 m M 40 SUI 0:56:01,5
78. 38 Kindl Andreas 1974 m M 40 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:56:09,8
79. 29 Hildner Florian 1979 m M 35 Wimbergerhaus Sportunion AUT 0:56:36,2
80. 40 Kössl Günter 1966 m M 45 AUT 0:56:42,1
81. 28 Gschirr Klaus 1960 m M 55 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:56:55,3
82. 14 Eigentler Jakob 1997 m Junioren AUT 0:57:06,8
83. 160 Schmidt Peter 1983 m M 20 AUT 0:57:21,5
84. 122 Hinterlechner Walter 1970 m M 45 SV Telfes AUT 0:57:25,2
85. 68 Salchner Manuel 1987 m M 20 AUT 0:57:27,5
86. 90 Tapfer Hansjörg 1974 m M 40 ITA 0:57:34,3
87. 6 Bemmann Sven 1981 m M 20 GER 0:57:36,3
88. 48 Möller Georg 1965 m M 50 TB Tailfingen GER 0:57:42,5
89. 49 Morandell Helmuth 1951 m M 60 ALC Kaltern ITA 0:57:49,0
90. 3 Bänziger Peter 1959 m M 55 SV Rehetobel SUI 0:58:00,0
91. 123 Nyström Anders 1969 m M 45 SWE 0:58:05,2
92. 114 Laussermayer David 1977 m M 35 AUT 0:58:35,8
93. 157 Strauss Hartmann 1968 m M 45 Südtiroler Laufverein ITA 0:59:03,8
94. 140 Johansson Mikael 1993 m M 20 OLC Stubai AUT 0:59:07,7
95. 135 Wilberger Clemens 1993 m M 20 AUT 0:59:15,0
96. 108 Dornauer Johann 1945 m M 70 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten AUT 0:59:22,9
97. 35 Jäger Martin 1990 m M 20 SV Telfes AUT 1:01:43,8
98. 88 Strickner Fabian 1997 m Junioren AUT 1:02:16,3
99. 45 Mayerl Sepp 1979 m M 35 ÖTK Dölsach AUT 1:02:34,0
100. 33 Hunf Daniel 1981 m M 20 Team Lebensfreude GER 1:02:43,6
101. 99 Volderauer Hans 1945 m M 70 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 1:02:47,7
102. 125 Gojon Alan 1969 m M 45 Ferrari-Gojon FRA 1:04:50,8
103. 94 van Den Berg Jacob 1976 m M 35 NED 1:06:53,3
104. 73 Schmidt Florian 1994 m M 20 AUT 1:06:53,4
105. 101 Williams Gwilym 1948 m M 65 Clayton le Moors Harriers GBR 1:07:59,8
106. 132 de Heer Frik 1966 m M 45 Hang-On NED 1:09:57,7
107. 77 Schönke Bernd 1958 m M 55 SV GER 1:10:26,2
108. 15 Fiamin Ivan 1941 m M 70 SVK 1:11:18,3
109. 79 Schulz-Nötzol Carsten 1975 m M 40 Steile Wand Cycling Team GER 1:12:25,6
110. 116 Müller Hans 1945 m M 70 BLC Greifenburg  ÖBGL AUT 1:12:25,6
111. 96 Viertler Max 1998 m Junioren AUT 1:12:38,8
112. 158 Brell Claus 1960 m M 55 TriTeam TV Schiefbahn GER 1:14:03,0
113. 148 Nairz Michael 1977 m M 35 Briaf GER 1:14:09,4
114. 134 Eigentler Mathias 1992 m M 20 AUT 1:15:20,6
115. 47 Mohrich Gerd 1942 m M 70 Ski - Club Mittenwald GER 1:17:36,8
116. 141 Puckl Franz 1935 m M 80 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT 1:53:30,0

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 141
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